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Student ID

Student Name
Program of Study :
Course Major
Course Minor
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Office of the Registrar

: BSocSow/07/08/08
: Wezzie Kamanga

: Social Work
1 Politcal Leadership

ACADEMIC YEAR - 20092010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEME

Course Title

Catholic Social Teachings
Communication And Study Skills
Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
Introduction to Biological Anthropology
Critical Thinking

Introduction to Governance
Introduction to Social Work
Introduction to Microeconomics

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2008/2009
Course Title
Communication And Study Skills II
Catholic Social Teachings
Microeconomics
Introduction To Sociology and Social Theories
Social Work Methods
Gender and Kinship
Introduction to Public Administration

Bachelor of Social Science(Social Work )

Course Code
CST1100
Css1101
ANT1110
ANT1131
SOW1151
pPOL1102
SOW1101
ECO1101

Average Marks /Grade Ob;tained
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Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

63 D
60
51
58
52
68
71
60

60
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:: YEAR OF STUDY - One : SEMESTER - Two
Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Code
(CSs1200
CST1201
SOW1202
SOW1211
SOwW1251
ANT1212
POL1202

Average Marks/Grade OBtained

57
67
60
60
63
50
64
60
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ACADEMIC YEAR - 20098/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two : SE!VGESTER - One
Credit; Hours Marks(%) Grade

Course Title

Social Research Methods
Social Policy

Community Health
Gerontology and Geriatrics
Social Psychology

Small Business Management
Probability and Statistics I
Planning Theory

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010
Course Title
Social Research Methods 11
Mental Health and its Social Context

Course Code
SOW2107
SOwW2114
SOW2121
SOW2122
SOW2171
ACC2102
MAT2101
GEO02103

Average Marks/Grade Ol';\tained

50 D
70
56
60
71
50
71
71

62
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.: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - Two

Course Code
SOW2207
SOW2223

Credit

W1

t Hours Marks(%) Grade

D
D

61
59
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3. Leadership and Community Work SOW2232 3 67 C
4. Deviance and Juvenile Delinquency SOW2233 3 67 C
5. Governance And Citizenship POL2211 3 50 D
&. Spartial Organization GEO2203 3 70 C
7. Statistics I MAT2211 3 60 D
Average Marks/Grade Ob tained 62 D
ACADEMIC YEAR - 201072011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Thres :: SEMESTER - One
Course Title Course Code Cradit Hours Marks(%) Grade
1. Socio-Economic Development SOW3143 3 63 D
2. Family And Child Welfare SOW3138 3 61 D
3. Project Design and Management SOW3108 3 57 D
4. Human Rights SOW3112 3 83 A
5. ﬁ\ng;rgpv?ik;gical Perspectives on Religion and Society ANT3117 3 61 D
International Relations POL3101 3 50 D
public Policy POL3104 3 61 D
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 62 D
ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEN?EESTER - Two
Course Title Course Code CreditifHours Marks(%) Grade
1. Social Work and HIV/AIDS SOW3212 3 60 D
2. Social Work and Disabilities SOwW3238 3 63 D
3. Gender and Development SOW3242 3 64 D
4. Social Welfare Policy SOW3244 3 57 D
5. Urban Development Planning GE03203 3 65 C
6. Regional Integration and Co-operation POL3205 3 53 D
7. Development Anthropology ANT3107 3 71 C
Average Marks/Grade Ol:gtained 62 D
ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four i SEMESTER - One
Course Title Course Code Credii Hours Marks(%) Grade
1. Social Work in Developing Countries SOwW4115 3 65 C
2. Social Work Administration SOW4145 3 71 C
3. Counselling SOW4162 3 72 C
4. Social Work and the Law SOW4124 3 74 C
5. Natural Resource Management GEQ4102 3 64 D
6. Conflicts Resolution and Management POL4102 3 75 B
7. Public Finance Administration POL4104 3 78 B
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 71 Cc
ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEDéiESTER - Two
Course Title Course Code Credi@ Hours Marks(%) Grade
. Dissertation/Thesis SOW4290 9 53 D
2. Practicum SOW4291 12 67 C
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 60 D

Marks{%) Grade
Overall Average Marks/Grade Obtained from all Semesters 62 D
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prof. Anacklet G Phiri N. D. Mabvumbe
VICE CHANCELLOR REGISTRAR
Key
Grades Degree Classfication
0% - 100% A Distnction First Ciass Honours/Summa Cum Laude
75% - 79% B Marginal Distinction Second Class Honours/Magna Cum Laude
65% - 74% C  Credit CreditjCurn Laude
50% - 64% D Pass Pass/Probatus
0% - 45% E Fail Fail
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