The Capalic Duiversity of Welawi Montfort Campage

Malawi

hriscom:: SMS



THE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI Office of the Registrar

PERMANENT STUDENT ACADEMIC RECORD

Student ID

: BSocSow/07/08/08

Student Name

: Wezzie Kamanga

Program of Study: Bachelor of Social Science(Social Work)

Course Major

: Social Work

Course Minor

: Politcal Leadership

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	Course Code Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Catholic Social Teachings	CST1100 3	63	D
	Communication And Study Skills	CSS1101 3	60	D
	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology	ANT1110 3	51	D
	Introduction to Biological Anthropology	ANT1131 3	58	D
	Critical Thinking	SOW1151 3	52	D
. 5. . 6		POL1102 3	68	С
٠.	Introduction to Social Work	SOW1101 3	71	С
1.2	Introduction to Microeconomics	ECO1101 3	60	D
8.	Indiadection to Pheroceonomics	Average Marks/Grade Obtained	60	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2008/2009 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - Two

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Communication And Study Skills II	CSS1200	3	57	D
	Catholic Social Teachings	CST1201	3	67	С
2.	Microeconomics	SOW1202	3	60	D
J. ⊿	Introduction To Sociology and Social Theories	SOW1211	3	60	D
	Social Work Methods	SOW1251	3	63	D
	Gender and Kinship	ANT1212	3	50	D
	Introduction to Public Administration	POL1202	3	64	D
/.	Individuality to the training data.	Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	60	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Social Research Methods	SOW2107	3	50	D
- 77	Social Policy	SOW2114	2	70	С
	Community Health	SOW2121	2	56	D
	Gerontology and Geriatrics	SOW2122	3	60	D
	Social Psychology	SOW2171	3	71	C
	Small Business Management	ACC2102	3	50	D
	Probability and Statistics I	MAT2101	3	71	C
	Planning Theory	GEO2103	3	71	С
٥.	True ming tries.	Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	62	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - Two

Course Title	COURSELLOGE	Cledit nouis	Marks(%)	Grade
Course Title 1 Social Research Methods II	SOMOZIO	:3	OT.	D
Social Research Methods II Mental Health and its Social Context	· SCM/2223	3		

		Average Marks/0	Grade Obtained	62	D
7.	Statistics II	MAT2211	3	60	D
6.	Spartial Organization	GEO2203	3	70	C C
5.	Governance And Citizenship	POL2211	3	50	D
4.	Deviance and Juvenile Delinquency	SOW2233	3	67	C
3.	Leadership and Community Work	SOW2232	3	67	С

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Socio-Economic Development	SOW3143	3	63	D
	Family And Child Welfare	SOW3138	3	61	D
	Project Design and Management	SOW3108	3	57	D
	Human Rights	SOW3112	3	83	Α
5.	Anthropological Perspectives on Religion and Society in Malawi I	ANT3117	3	61	D
6.	International Relations	POL3101	3	50	D
7	Public Policy	POL3104	3	61	D
,.		Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	62	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - Two

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Social Work and HIV/AIDS	SOW3212	3	60	D
	Social Work and Disabilities	SOW3238	3	63	D
	Gender and Development	SOW3242	3	64	D
	Social Welfare Policy	SOW3244	3	57	D
	Urban Development Planning	GEO3203	3	65	С
	Regional Integration and Co-operation	POL3205	3	53	D
7	Development Anthropology	ANT3107	3	71	С
/.	Development Anti-ropology	Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	62	D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - One

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Social Work in Developing Countries	SOW4115	3	65	С
	Social Work Administration	SOW4145	3	71	С
	Counselling	SOW4162	3	72	С
	Social Work and the Law	SOW4124	3	74	С
	Natural Resource Management	GEO4102	3	64	D
	Conflicts Resolution and Management	POL4102	3	75	В
٥.	Public Finance Administration	POL4104	3	78	В
/.	Public Finance Administration	Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	71	С

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - Two

	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1	Discertation/Thesis	SOW4290	9	53	D
2	Practicum	SOW4291	12	67	C
	personal resources and the second	Average Marks/		60	D

	Marks(%)	Grade
Overall Average Marks/Grade Obtained from all Semesters	62	D

Registrar

2012 -09- 27

P.O. 60x 5452 Limbe Malawi DEGREE AWARDED Bachelor of Social Science(Social Work)
CLASSIFICATION Pass/Probatus



hriscom:: SMS

Prof. Anacklet G Phiri

VICE CHANCELLOR

N. D. Mabvumbe

REGISTRAR

Key

<u>Grades</u>

80% - 100%

75% - 79% 65% - 74%

50% - 64% 0% - 49%

A Distinction

B Marginal Distinction C Credit

D Pass E Fail

Degree Classfication

First Class Honours/Summa Cum Laude Second Class Honours/Magna Cum Laude

Credit/Cum Laude Pass/Probatus

Fail

chriscom SMS © 2012

шр.// 174.100,30.170/стизоот знасть рит_стоот-рер-ф

Registrar The Catholic University of Malawi Montfort Campus 2012 - 119 - 27

P.O. Box 5452 Limbe Malawi